POls in der Route:
1. Wiesbadener Hitte 2443 m
2. Tubinger Hitte 2194 m

Wiesbadener Hiutte - Tlbinger Hitte

Kategorie: Wandern
Schwierigkeit:
Léange: 15.09 km

noch nicht geplant

Gehzeit:
Aufstieg:
Abstieg:

Hoéhenprofil

08:25 Stunden
1126 Hm
1373 Hm

2800

2700

) J|'I

2600

2500

2400 "

2300 \-.

2200 o

2100 “'—'/

Eﬂﬂﬁﬁ

www.deine-berge.de 19.10.2025

e

-y e
Map data ©2018 Google

Seite 1/1



